
Siimu Ketas → 1. ring • 08.12.2025 03:47 (1)

Siimu Ketas → 1. ring

No  

Martin Born

Kevin Keek

Karli Rihma

Kadi Pint

Reimo Laks

Leo Päärand

Tanel Päärand

Kertkristjan Kukk

Martin Ilves

Rome-Andro Moora

Kaarel Loide

Mari-Liis Toomemägi

Oliver Nõmm

Rasmus Moora

Tave Allik

Karl-Eerik Kukk

Viljar Maidla

Riko Voog

Gregor Rande
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Siimu Ketas → 1. ring • 08.12.2025 03:47 (2)

No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

1 Karli Rihma 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 -4 23

2 Martin Ilves 3 3 2 3 4 3 3 2 2 -2 25

3 Martin Born 3 3 2 4 4 2 2 3 3 -1 26

3 Rome-Andro Moora 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 2 3 -1 26

5 Kevin Keek 3 3 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 0 27

5 Oliver Nõmm 4 3 2 3 4 3 2 3 3 0 27

5 Karl-Eerik Kukk 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 0 27

8 Gregor Rande 3 5 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 +3 30

9 Tanel Päärand 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 +4 31

9 Kadi Pint 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 2 +4 31

9 Viljar Maidla 5 4 2 5 4 2 3 3 3 +4 31

9 Riko Voog 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 +4 31

9 Reimo Laks 4 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 4 +4 31

14 Kaarel Loide 4 5 4 5 4 3 2 3 2 +5 32

14 Leo Päärand 3 5 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 +5 32

14 Kertkristjan Kukk 4 6 3 5 4 3 2 3 2 +5 32

17 Tave Allik 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 3 +6 33

18 Mari-Liis Toomemägi 4 5 5 4 4 5 3 5 3 +11 38

19 Rasmus Moora 4 4 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 +13 40
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Siimu Ketas → 1. ring • 08.12.2025 03:47 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 27

Avg 3.6 3.8 3.2 3.7 3.7 3.3 2.8 3.1 2.8 30.2

Difficulty 6 9 4 7 8 5 1 3 2 3.2

Birdie -1 1 4 1 1 4 5 5 6 27 16%

Par 0 8 9 10 7 4 7 12 10 11 78 46%

Bogey 1 7 5 3 7 14 6 2 2 2 48 28%

Double Bogey 2 3 4 1 4 2 1 15 9%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 2%
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